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Horst; rondrit Veluwe
268,6 kilometres; 3 hours, 49 minutes
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10:00 0,0 km 1 Depart A73 Exit 11 on Ramp [Horst] (South) for 0,3 km towards Horst / Melderslo

10:00 0,3 km Continue (South) on Local road(s) for 10 m

10:00 0,3 km Turn LEFT (East) onto Meldersloseweg for 0,1 km

10:00 0,4 km Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 10 m

10:01 0,5 km Continue (North) on Horst for 0,3 km towards A73 / Venray / Nijmegen

10:01 0,8 km Bear RIGHT (North) onto A73 for 49,5 km

10:26 50,3 km Continue (North-East) on Knooppunt Neerbosch for 1,1 km towards Rotterdam / Arnhem

10:27 51,4 km Bear RIGHT (West) onto A73 [E31] for 4,0 km

10:29 55,4 km Continue (West) on Knooppunt Ewijk for 1,0 km towards A50 / E31 / Rotterdam / Arnhem

10:30 56,4 km Bear RIGHT (North-East) onto A50 [E31] for 20,5 km

10:40 76,9 km Bear LEFT (North) onto Knooppunt Grijsoord for 1,3 km towards E35 / A12 / Utrecht / Den Haag

10:41 78,2 km Continue (West) on A12 [E35] for 0,7 km

10:42 79,0 km At A12 Exit 25, bear RIGHT (West) onto Ramp [Oosterbeek] for 0,2 km towards N224 / 
Oosterbeek / Wolfheze / Ede-Oost / Park Hoge Veluwe

10:42 79,2 km Continue (West) on Oosterbeek for 0,2 km

10:42 79,3 km Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto N224 [Verlengde Arnhemseweg] for 2,5 km

10:44 81,8 km 2 At Verlengde Arnhemseweg, Ede, stay on N224 [Verlengde Arnhemseweg] (West) for 6,9 km

10:52 88,7 km Turn RIGHT (North) onto N304 [Apeldoornseweg] for 1,9 km

10:54 90,6 km Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Hessenweg for 0,1 km

10:54 90,7 km Continue (North) on Wekeromseweg for 4,7 km

11:00 95,4 km Continue (North-East) on Edeseweg for 1,1 km

11:02 96,5 km 3 At Wekerom, stay on Edeseweg (North) for 60 m

11:02 96,5 km At roundabout, take the THIRD exit for 60 m

11:02 96,6 km Exit roundabout onto N801 [Lage Valkseweg] for 4,1 km

11:07 100,7 km Turn RIGHT (North) onto Walhuisweg for 2,1 km

11:11 102,8 km Turn RIGHT (East) onto Nachtegaalweg for 20 m

11:12 102,8 km Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Essenerweg for 0,4 km

11:13 103,2 km 4 At Kootwijkerbroek, stay on Essenerweg (North-West) for 40 m

11:13 103,2 km Turn RIGHT (East) onto N800 [Wesselseweg] for 6,5 km

11:21 109,7 km Continue (East) on Wolweg for 1,4 km

11:25 111,1 km Turn RIGHT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0,2 km

11:25 111,3 km Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

11:25 111,4 km Turn RIGHT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

11:25 111,5 km Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 0,2 km

11:26 111,7 km Turn RIGHT (East) onto Local road(s) for 30 m

11:26 111,8 km Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 0,3 km

11:27 112,1 km Turn RIGHT (East) onto N344 [Apeldoornsestraat] for 0,9 km

11:28 113,0 km Turn LEFT (North) onto Oud Milligenseweg for 1,6 km

11:31 114,6 km Continue (North) on Smidstraat for 0,1 km

11:31 114,7 km Bear RIGHT (South-East) onto Local road(s) for 40 m

11:31 114,7 km 5 At Garderen, return North-West on Local road(s) for 40 m

11:32 114,8 km Bear LEFT (West) onto Smidstraat for 0,1 km

11:32 114,9 km Turn LEFT (East) onto Meervelderweg for 1,6 km

11:36 116,5 km Continue (East) on Einderweg for 1,0 km

11:38 117,5 km Continue (South) on Local road(s) for 0,2 km
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11:39 117,7 km Turn LEFT (East) onto Local road(s) for 1,8 km

11:43 119,5 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto N302 [Meervelderweg] for 0,4 km

11:43 119,9 km At roundabout, take the SECOND exit for 40 m

11:43 119,9 km Exit roundabout onto N302 [Kootwijkerweg] for 2,6 km

11:46 122,6 km Continue (South) on Local road(s) for 0,2 km

11:46 122,7 km Continue (South) on Nieuw Milligenseweg for 1,8 km

11:49 124,5 km Turn RIGHT (West) onto Kootwijkerdijk for 20 m

11:49 124,5 km Turn RIGHT (North) onto Local road(s) for 30 m

11:49 124,5 km 6 At Kootwijk, return South on Local road(s) for 30 m

11:49 124,6 km Turn LEFT (East) onto Kootwijkerdijk for 20 m

11:50 124,6 km Turn RIGHT (South-West) onto Heetweg for 1,5 km

11:52 126,0 km Bear LEFT (South) onto Houtvester Van ''T Hoffweg for 3,8 km

12:00 129,8 km Turn RIGHT (West) onto Braeckweg for 0,3 km

12:01 130,1 km Turn LEFT (South-East) onto N310 [Harderwijkerweg] for 2,8 km

12:04 132,9 km Turn LEFT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0,3 km

12:05 133,2 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto Local road(s) for 0,2 km

12:05 133,4 km Turn LEFT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0,2 km

12:06 133,6 km Turn LEFT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

12:06 133,8 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto Local road(s) for 0,3 km

12:07 134,1 km Bear LEFT (South-East) onto Local road(s) for 6,6 km

12:20 140,7 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto Stevenpolsepad for 0,7 km

12:22 141,4 km Turn LEFT (East) onto N304 [Apeldoornseweg] for 0,9 km

12:23 142,3 km Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 30 m

12:23 142,3 km 7 At Hoenderloo, return South on Local road(s) for 30 m

12:23 142,4 km Turn LEFT (East) onto N304 [Otterloseweg] for 0,4 km

12:24 142,8 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto N804 [Apeldoornseweg] for 0,7 km

12:25 143,5 km Turn LEFT (East) onto Krimweg for 0,5 km

12:27 144,0 km Bear RIGHT (East) onto Middenweg for 10 m

12:27 144,0 km Bear LEFT (East) onto Krimweg for 1,0 km

12:29 145,1 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto Woeste Hoefweg for 4,4 km

12:34 149,5 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto Oude Arnhemseweg for 0,6 km

12:35 150,1 km Bear LEFT (East) onto Groenendaalseweg for 4,8 km

12:41 154,9 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto Eerbeekseweg for 1,6 km

12:43 156,5 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto N786 for 4,8 km

12:48 161,3 km Bear RIGHT (South) onto Harderwijkerweg for 1,7 km

12:50 162,9 km At roundabout, take the SECOND exit for 50 m

12:51 163,0 km Exit roundabout onto Harderwijkerweg for 2,5 km

12:55 165,4 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto N348 [Burg de Bruinstraat] for 2,0 km

12:57 167,4 km Turn RIGHT (South) onto A348 for 2,9 km towards A348 / Arnhem

12:58 170,3 km 8 At A348 Exit 3, stay on A348 (West) for 7,7 km

13:02 178,0 km Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto Knooppunt Velperbroek for 0,2 km

13:02 178,1 km Stay on Knooppunt Velperbroek (West) for 0,4 km towards A12 / E35 / Utrecht / Apeldoorn

13:03 178,6 km Bear RIGHT (West) onto A12 [E35] for 4,4 km

13:05 183,0 km At A12 Exit 26, stay on A12 [E35] (West) for 1,0 km towards E35 / A12 / A50 / ''s-Hertogenbosch 
/ Utrecht / Den Haag
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13:06 184,0 km Continue (West) on A50 [A12] for 6,6 km

13:09 190,6 km Bear RIGHT (West) onto Knooppunt Grijsoord for 1,4 km towards A50 / Rotterdam / Nijmegen / 
''s-Hertogenbosch

13:10 191,9 km Bear RIGHT (South) onto A50 for 20,6 km

13:20 212,5 km Continue (South-West) on Knooppunt Ewijk for 0,3 km towards A73 / N322 / Druten / Nijmegen / 
Venlo / Köln

13:21 212,7 km Stay on Knooppunt Ewijk (South-West) for 0,9 km towards A73 / Nijmegen / Venlo / Köln

13:21 213,7 km Continue (East) on A73 for 4,8 km

13:24 218,4 km Bear RIGHT (South-East) onto Knooppunt Neerbosch for 0,6 km towards Nijmegen-Dukenburg / 
Venlo / Köln

13:24 219,1 km Continue (South) on A73 [E31] for 21,4 km

13:35 240,4 km Stay on A73 (South) for 28,2 km towards A73 / Boxmeer / Venray / Venlo

13:49 268,6 km 9 Arrive A73 Exit 11


